

RSA No. 362 of 2007

26.10.2016 Present: Mr. Nishant Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for appellants No. 1(a), 1(b), 2, 3, and for LR of deceased appellant No. 4.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 & 2.

Power of Attorney on behalf of LR 2(a) not filed. Be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

26th October, 2016
(raman)