

RSA No. 362 of 2007

04.11.2019

Present: Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate, vice counsel for appellants No. 1(a), 1(b), 2, 3 and for LRs of appellant No. 4.

Mr. Praveen Chauhan, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent No. 1.

At the joint request of learned vice counsel appearing on behalf of the parties, list after four weeks.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

November 04, 2019
(raman)