

RSA No. 362/2007

02.08.2021

Present: Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Monika Shukla, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

None for the remaining respondents.

(Through video conferencing)

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted three weeks' time to obtain latest instructions from her clients. List after three weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

2nd August, 2021
(raman)