

RSA No. 362/2007

06.09.2021 Present: Mr. Ishan Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. K.B. Khajuria, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.
None for the remaining respondents.
On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the matter is adjourned. As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

6th September, 2021
(raman)